rotorlf
Fluid Systems
RPrlPfininn Fln,1\/ C'nntrnl
GP & GH Range
Pneumatic and Hydraulic Actuators
for Quarter-Turn Valves
Rotork Actuators - Quality Controlled
Rotork is a global leader in valve actuation

For further information on Rotork's fire protection solutions,
consult publication PUB000-004.
Model Number Designation
Example Model Number G P 085
ACTUATOR TYPE
G = Scotch Yoke
SUPPLY TYPE
p = Pneumatic
H = Hydraulic
CENTRE BODY SIZE Nominal movement arm (mm)
085, 10� 130, 160, 161, 200, 201, 27�271, 350
YOKE TYPE
C = Canted
s = Symmetric
CYLINDER SIZE
-
TEMPERATURE
GP Range (Pneumatic)
A = Standard
B = High
C = Low
E = Extreme low
GH Range (Hydraulic)
F = Standard
G = High
H = Low
L = Extreme low
-
CYLINDER / SPRING CANISTER CONFIGURATION
CO - C9 = Spring-Return Fail Close - Spring Set# (0-9)
00 - 09 = Spring-Return Fail Open - Spring Set# (0-9)
D1 = Double-Acting - Single Cylinder
D2 = Double-Acting - Two Cylinders
MANUAL OVERRIDE TYPE
M, MH, MHR, MHD, MHRD, MD, HPB, HPA, HPC, HP1, HP2, HPE, HZ
■ Extensive Product Range